
updated on 11/13/2025

UNIT AND WEEK ASKING PRICE

WEEK 01 1/4 thru 1/11, 2025

WEEK 02 1/11 thru 1/18, 2025

11-02 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO 

62-02 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

71-02 PRIVATE $1,800.00 OBO 

WEEK 03 1/18 thru 1/25, 2025

31-03 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO 

WEEK 04 1/25 thru 2/01, 2025

31-04 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO 

32-04 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO 

66-04 PRIVATE $700.00 OBO

WEEK 05 2/01 thru 2/08, 2025

33-05 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO 

WEEK 06 2/08 thru 2/15, 2025

75-06 PRIVATE $900.00 OBO

WEEK 07 2/15 thru 2/22, 2025

WEEK 08 2/22 thru 3/01, 2025

24-08 PRIVATE $495.00 OBO

WEEK 09 3/01 thru 3/08, 2025

45-09 PRIVATE $1,500.00 OBO 

WEEK 10 3/8 thru 3/15, 2025

WEEK 11 3/15 thru 3/22, 2025

WEEK 12 3/22 thru 3/29, 2025

22-12 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO
31-12 PRIVATE $3,500.00 OBO 

WEEK 13 3/29 thru 4/05, 2025

WEEK 14 4/05 thru 4/12, 2025

WEEK 15 4/12 thru 4/19, 2025

13-15 PRIVATE $1,200.00 OBO 

51-15 PRIVATE $600 OBO 

WEEK 16 4/19 thru 4/26, 2025

44-16 PRIVATE $800.00 OBO

64-16 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO

WEEK 17 4/26 thru 5/03, 2025

65-17 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO 

WEEK 18 5/03 thru 5/10, 2025

WEEK 19 5/10 thru 5/17, 2025

52-19 PRIVATE $1,200.00 OBO 

63-19 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO 

WEEK 20 5/17 thru 5/24, 2025

11-20 PRIVATE $1,100 OBO 

15-20 PRIVATE $3,500.00 OBO 

21-20 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO 

WEEK 21 5/24 thru 5/31, 2025

75-21 PRIVATE $3,000.00 OBO 

13-21 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO

WEEK 22 5/31 thru 6/07, 2025

44-22 PRIVATE $10,000 OBO 

31-22 PRIVATE $3,900 OBO

WEEK 23 6/07 thru 6/14, 2025

51-23 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO
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62-23 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO 

WEEK 24 6/14 thru 6/21, 2025

WEEK 25 6/21 thru 6/28, 2025

43-25 PRIVATE $700.00 OBO

WEEK 26 6/28 thru 7/05, 2025

45-26 PRIVATE $3,250.00 OBO 

64-26 PRIVATE $3,000.00 OBO 

74-26 PRIVATE $2,900.00 OBO 

53-26 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO 

WEEK 27 7/05 thru 7/12, 2025

74-27 PRIVATE $3,000.00 OBO 

21-27 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO 
WEEK 28 7/12 thru 7/19, 2025

54-28 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO 

WEEK 29 7/19 thru 7/26, 2025

21-29 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO

54-29 PRIVATE $2,700.00 OBO 

WEEK 30 7/26 thru 8/02, 2025

54-30 PRIVATE $2,900.00 OBO  

WEEK 31 8/02 thru 8/09, 2025

32-31 PRIVATE $1,200.00 OBO 

34-31 PRIVATE $2.800.00 OBO

WEEK 32 8/09 thru 8/16, 2025

WEEK 33 8/16 thru 8/23, 2025

45-33 PRIVATE $3,000.00 OBO

11-33 PRIVATE $1,100.00 OBO

13-33 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

WEEK 34 8/23 thru 8/30, 2025

11-34 PRIVATE $2,850.00 OBO

WEEK 35 8/30 thru 9/06, 2025

23-35 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO

WEEK 36 9/06 thru 9/13, 2025

24-36 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO

25-36 PRIVATE $700.00 OBO

WEEK 37 9/13 thru 9/20, 2025

43-37 PRIVATE $800.00 OBO 

23-37 PRIVATE $500.00 OBO

63-37 PRIVATE $650.00 OBO

WEEK 38 9/20 thru 9/27, 2025

43-38 PRIVATE $800.00 OBO

55-38 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO 

66-38 PRIVATE $650.00 OBO

23-38 PRIVATE $800.00 OBO

WEEK 39 9/27 thru 10/04, 2025

55-39 PRIVATE $2,000.00 OBO

WEEK 40 10/04 thru 10/11, 2025

WEEK 41 10/11 thru 10/18, 2025

WEEK 42 10/18 thru 10/25, 2025

62-42 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

WEEK 43 10/25 thru 11/01, 2025

11-43 PRIVATE $3,000.00 OBO
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WEEK 44 11/01 thru 11/08, 2025

42-44 PRIVATE $200.00 OBO

WEEK 45 11/08 thru 11/15, 2025

32-45 PRIVATE $900.00 OBO

42-45 PRIVATE $600.00 OBO  

54-45 PRIVATE $700.00 OBO

52-45 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

WEEK 46 11/15 thru 11/22, 2025

21-46 PRIVATE $600.00

52-46 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

WEEK 47 11/22 thru 11/29, 2025

24-47 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO

WEEK 48 11/29 thru 12/06, 2025

54-48 PRIVATE $1,500.00 OBO

WEEK 49 12/06 thru 12/13, 2025

62-49 PRIVATE $500.00

WEEK 50 12/13 thru 12/20, 2025

41-50 PRIVATE $1,000.00 OBO  

WEEK 51 12/20 thru 12/27, 2025

53-51 PRIVATE $4,000.00 OBO  

WEEK 52 12/27 thru 01/03, 2026

14-52 PRIVATE $5,000.00 OBO

54-52 PRIVATE $2,500.00 OBO

MAINTENANCE FEE UNITS PRICE                 

SMALL     32 and 33 $445.00

          STANDARD 11 thru 15 $495.00

          STANDARD 21 thru 25 $495.00

          STANDARD 41 thru 45 $495.00

          STANDARD 51 thru 55 $495.00

          STANDARD 61 thru 66 $495.00

          STANDARD 71 thru 75 $495.00

           LARGE 31 and 34 $645.00

                             MAINTENANCE FEE ARE ANNUALLY

                                            VER SUMMER SALE 

UNIT AND WEEK ASKING PRICE

          WEEk 18 5/3 thru 5/10

             12 18 $250.00

             43-18 $250.00

          WEEK 21 5/24 thru 5/31

            33-21 $250.00 pending                                                    

         WEEK 50 12/13 thru 12/20

            13-50 $250.00
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